
               A PERSONAL WINE TASTING FLIGHT OF FIVE 1.5oz TASTES OF WINE WITHIN A SELECT GROUP (see reverse side for glass & bottle prices) 
                                                                                                                                                 like/tag/share: @PanoramaWineBar

Wine Flights
WHITE, ROSÉ & SPARKLING  
FLIGHT #401  The White Stuff $21.75   
73   Grenache 90 / Macabeu 10 “l’Effet Papillon~Côtes Catalanes” Gallet ’17 (France)
42 Viosinho/Malvasia/Códega/Gouveio “Douro Reserva ~Planalto” Ferreirinha ’16Portugal
20 Viura 50 / Tempranillo Blanco 35 / Maturana Blanca 15 “Rioja” Vivanca ’16 (Spain)
68 Grillo “Sicilia~Organic~650 cs prod” Tonnino ’17 (Italy)
11 Vermentino “Toscana” Tenuta Le Colonne ’16 (Italy)

FLIGHT #402  Ripe & Rich $23.75 
47 Moscofilero “Pelopponese” Skouras ’16 (Greece)
64 Viognier “Reserve” Penns Woods Winery ’16 (CA)
18 Nascetta “Langhe~Regina/Serre dei Fiori~250 cases produced” Braida ’15 (Italy)
58  Riesling “Eroica~Columbia Valley” Chateau Ste. Michelle & Dr. Loosen ’16 (WA)
52 Gewürtzraminer 34/Müller-Thurgau 30/Pinot Gris 28/Riesling 8
        “Borealis~The Northern Whites~Willamette Valley~Organic” Montinore ’15 (OR)

FLIGHT #403  Blanc Expressions $31.00
74 Sauv Blanc “High Valley” Sidebar /Ramey ’16 (CA)
4 Sauv Blanc “Napa Valley~900 cs prod~Organic” Neal Family ’16 (CA)
41 Sauv Blanc “Venezia Giulia” Attems ’15 (Italy)
6 Sauv Blanc “Chenonceaux, Touraine~650 cs prod~Organic” Tasciaca ’16 (France)
8 Sauv Blanc “Sancerre” Franck & Sylvain Godon ’17 (France)

FLIGHT #404  Fresh & Fruity $24.00  
41 Sauv Blanc “Venezia Giulia” Attems ’15 (Italy)
63 Riesling “Mosel~Feinherb HalbTrocken” Heddesdorff ’15 (Germany)
66 Riesling “Evergreen~Columbia Valley~Kung Fu Girl” Charles Smith ’16 (Wash St)
55 Traminette, Penns Woods Winery ’16 (PA)
59 Rkatsiteli “Finger Lakes” Dr Konstantin Frank ’16 (NY)

FLIGHT #405 Bottlings for Beer Lovers $31.00
200 Hard Cider “Frizzante~Organic Apples~400 cases prod” Wm Penn Cidery ’16 (PA)
14 Greco Bianco “Cirò Bianco~Mare Chiaro~830 cs prod” Ippolito ’17  (Italy)
10  Carricante /Catarratto Blend “Etna Bianco~Isolanuda” Destro ’15 (Italy)
62 Jacquère 100 “Savoie~Apremont~Cuvée Lisa” Jean-Claude Masson ’15 (France)
47 Dry Furmint “Tokaj~Mandolás” Oremus ’15 (Hungary)

FLIGHT #406  Alitalia Bianco $26.00     
80 Pinot Grigio “Terre Siciliane” Lc Villa ’17
79 Chardonnay “Unoaked~Organic~Sicilia~Colomba Bianca”  Vitese ’17 
68 Grillo “Sicilia~Organic~650 cs prod” Tonnino ’17 
15 Malvasia del Salento “12 E Mezzo” Veraglione ’15
50 Vermentino “Toscana~La Pettegola” Banfi ’16

FLIGHT #407  A Rosé by Any Other Name $24.00
75 Grenache / Cinsault / Syrah “Côtes de Provence~Cuvée M” Minuty ’16 (France)  
123 Garnacha / Bobal “Castilla” Boyal ’16 (Spain)  
67 Sangiovese Rosato “Toscana~Organic” Vigliano / Marchionni ’17 (Italy)
12 Aglianico “Irpinia, Campania~Rosænovæ” Terredora DiPaolo ’17 (Italy)  
56  Barbera Rosato “Chester County-90 cs prod” WayVine Winery & Vineyard ’16 (PA)

FLIGHT #408  Chards of Class $31.00
79 Chardonnay “Unaoked~Organic~Sicilia” Colomba Bianca” Vitese ’17 (Italy)
49 Chardonnay “Pouilly-Fuissé” Domaine Jean-Pierre Sève ’13 (France)
54 Chardonnay “Napa Valley” Stags’ Leap Winery ’16 (CA)
44 Chardonnay “Reserve” Penns Woods Winery ’15 (PA)
76 Chardonnay “Benchbreak~Santa Maria Valley~Cert. Sustainable” Cambria ’16 (CA) 

FLIGHT #906   Bubbles for Your Troubles $34.75
206 Sonoma Brut Cuvée “Pinot Noir/Chardonnay~Champenoise” Gloria Ferrer nv (CA)
216 Garganega “Veronese Brut~Arcerus” Tessari ’16 (Italy) 
224 Brut Champagne “Cuvée 1785” Piper-Heidsieck nv (France)
204 Brut Champagne “Impérial” Moet & Chandon nv (France)
249 Brut Champagne “Cordon Rouge” Mumm nv (France)

MIXED  
FLIGHT #601   Freedom Flight~PA Wine Revolution $24 
7 Grüner Veltliner “Chester County~146 cases produced” WayVine ’16 (PA) 
55 Traminette, Penns Woods Winery ’16 (PA)
64 Viognier “Reserve” Penns Woods Winery ’16 (PA)
56  Barbera Rosato “Chester County-90 cs prod” WayVine Winery & Vineyard ’16 (PA)
25  Cab Franc ‘Old Vine’/Cab Sauv“Due Amici~Private Label” Penns Woods/Panorama ’14(PA)   
 
FLIGHT #602  Biodynamic Beauties $29.00
203 Grüner Veltliner “Pet-Nat~Kamptal~Biodynamic” Hager Matthias ’16 (Austria)
61  Insolia “Sicilia~Cert Organic~1200 cs prod” Baglio di Pianetto ’16 (Italy)
76 Chardonnay “Benchbreak~Santa Maria Valley~Cert. Sustainable” Cambria ’16 (CA) 
120 Blaufränkisch “Kalkstein~Biodynamic~Burgenland” Claus Preisinger ’16 (Austria)
87 Petit Verdot “Lazio~650 cs prod” Casale del Giglio ’16 (Italy)

FLIGHT #603  Future Cult Classics ~ Super Limited Production $36.00  
6 Sauv Blanc “Chenonceaux, Touraine~650 cs prod~Organic” Tasciaca ’16 (France)
65 Grüner Veltliner “Eichberg~Südtirol, Alto Adige~580 cs prod” Klaus Lentsch’15 Austria
107 Carignan “Côteaux de Peyriac~530 cs Biodynamic prod” De Maris ’17 (France)
87 Petit Verdot “Lazio~650 cs prod” Casale del Giglio ’15 (Italy)
23 Refosco “Venezia-Giulia~300 cs prod” Scarbolo ’13 (Italy)

FLIGHT #604  Wines “Of a Certain Age” $40.00
49 Chardonnay “Pouilly-Fuissé” Domaine Jean-Pierre Sève ’13 (France)
1 Chardonnay “Rully 1er Cru~Rabourcé” Marc Morey ’13 (France)   
97  Barbaresco “Nebbiolo~La Casa in Collina” Vite Colte ’12 (Italy)
35 Aglianico “Taurasi~Fatica Contadina” Terradora Di Paolo ’11 (Italy)
94 Tempranillo “Ribera del Duero Reserva~Organic~800 cs prod” Díaz Bayo ’11 (Spain)

FLIGHT #606  “Weed” Wines ~ Aromatic & Herbal...and Totally Legal  $29.75 
16 Grüner Veltliner “Niederösterreich” Von Donabaum ’16 (Austria)
41 Sauv Blanc “Venezia Giulia” Attems ’15 (Italy)
7 Grüner Veltliner “Chester County~146 cases produced” WayVine ’16 (PA)  
32 Ruché di Castagnole Monferrato, Montalbera ’16 (Italy) 
131 Carmenère “Colchagua Valley” Root I ’15 (Chile)

RED 
FLIGHT #801  Varietal Variations $22.75 
98 Pinot Noir “Willamette Valley” Siduri ’16 (OR)
119 Barbera d ’Asti “I Suori” Roberto Ferraris ’16 (Italy)
129 Merlot “Trentino” Barone Fini ’16 (Italy)
132 Sangiovese “Chianti” Piccini ’16 (Italy)
101 Cabernet Sauvignon “Three Vineyards~Dry Creek, Sonoma” Pedroncelli ’15 (CA)  
 
FLIGHT #802  Pinot Envy $32.00
128 Pinot Noir, The Seeker ’16 (France)
110 Pinot Noir “Tikves Region, Macedonia” Stobi Winery ’15 (Macedonia)
98 Pinot Noir “Willamette Valley” Siduri ’16 (OR)
33 Pinot Noir “Willamette Valley” Trousse-Chemise ’16 (OR)
27 Pinot Noir “San Luis Obispo” Benoni ’16 (CA)

FLIGHT #803  Piemontese Power $35.00 
32 Ruché di Castagnole Monferrato, Montalbera ’16 (Italy) 
88  Dolcetto / Barbera “Senatore Primo” Villadoria ’15 (Italy)
100 Barbera d ’Alba “Superiore~Regiaveja~330 cs prod” Bovio ’15 (Italy)
81  Nebbiolo “Langhe~Firagnetti~830 cs Organic prod” Bovio ’16 (Italy)
28  Nebbiolo “Gattera~Barolo~330 cs Organic prod” Bovio ’13 (Italy)

FLIGHT #804  Tuscan Treasures $32.00    
132 Sangiovese “Chianti” Piccini ’16 (Italy)
99 Sangiovese “Toscana~Rossovigliano~Organic” Marchionni ’16  (Italy)
83  Sangiovese “Chianti Classico Riserva” Castellani ’12 (Italy)
89 Cabernet Sauvignon 30 /Cab Franc 30 / Merlot 30 / Petit Verdot 10 
                                                               “Toscana-1200 cs prod” Fattoria Travalda ’11 (Italy)
21 Sangiovese “Brunello di Montalcino” Lisini ’12 (Italy)

FLIGHT #805  The Un-Usual Suspects $26.00  
108 Aghiorghitiko (St. George) “Nemea” Skouras ’14  (Greece)
107 Carignan “Côteaux de Peyriac~530 cs Biodynamic prod” De Maris ’17 (France)
120 Blaufränkisch “Kalkstein~Biodynamic~Burgenland” Claus Preisinger ’16 (Austria)
93 Marselan (Cab-Grenache Hybrid) “Cot. d’Ensérune, Languedoc” Ensedune ’16 (France) 
82 Cannonau di Sardegna “Iliense” Cantina Ogliastra ’14 (Italy)

FLIGHT #806  Killer B’s $39.00 
116 Beaujolais “Gamay 100%~Moulin-à-Vent Cru ” Chateau des Jacques/Jadot ’13 (France)
119 Barbera d’Asti “I Suori”Roberto Ferraris ’16 (Italy)  
118 Barbera “Northridge Vnyd~Wahluke Slope, Columbia Valley” Casa Smith ’16 (Wash St)
97  Barbaresco “Nebbiolo~La Casa in Collina” Vite Colte ’12 (Italy)
21 Brunello di Montalcino “Sangiovese 100%” Lisini ’12 (Italy)

FLIGHT #807  Cab Fare $29.00   
25  Cab Franc ‘Old Vine’/Cab Sauv“Due Amici~Private Label” Penns Woods/Panorama ’14(PA)
103 Cabernet Sauvignon “CA~Craftsman’s Collection” Josh Cellars ’15 (CA) 
101 Cabernet Sauvignon “Three Vineyards~Dry Creek, Sonoma” Pedroncelli ’15 (CA)  
111 Cabernet Sauvignon “Max’s~South Australia” Penfolds ’16 (Australia) 
38 Cabernet Sauvignon “Napa Valley” Sueño Profundo ’15 (CA)

FLIGHT #808  Air France $32.00   
115 Gamay “Raisins Gaulois~Organic” Marcel Lapierre ’17 
116 Gamay “Moulin-à-Vent~Cru Beaujolais” Chateau des Jacques/Jadot ’13 
117 Syrah 50/Grenache 30/Carignan 20 “Roussillon~les Sorcières” Clos des Fées ’15   
95 Merlot 50 / Cab Sauvignon 50 “Graves” Château Chicane ’14 
113 Merlot 80 / Cab Sauv 20 “Graves” Château Laroche-Jaubert ’15    

FLIGHT #809  Blendelicious $29.00     
88  Dolcetto / Barbera “Senatore Primo” Villadoria ’15 (Italy)
25  Cab Franc ‘Old Vine’/Cab Sauv“Due Amici~Private Label” Penns Woods/Panorama ’14(PA)
92 Grenache 70 / Syrah 30 “Côtes-du-Rhône” L. Tramier & Fils ’15 (France)   
117 Syrah 50/Grenache 30/Carignan 20 “Roussillon~les Sorcières” Clos des Fées ’15 (France) 
89 Cab Sauv 30/Cab Franc 30/Merlot 30/Petit Verdot 10 “Toscana” Fattoria Travalda ’11 

FLIGHT #810  Northern Italian Nights $34.00          
129 Merlot “Trentino” Barone Fini ’16
88  Dolcetto / Barbera “Senatore Primo” Villadoria ’15 
81  Nebbiolo “Langhe~Firagnetti~830 cs Organic prod” Bovio ’16
97  Barbaresco “Nebbiolo~La Casa in Collina” Vite Colte ’12  
23 Refosco “Venezia Giulia~300 cs prod” Scarbolo ’13 
 
FLIGHT #811  California Dreamin’ $29.00
27 Pinot Noir “San Luis Obispo” Benoni ’16 
114 Zinfandel “Contra Costa County” Three Wine Co ’14
112 Zinfandel “Lodi” Boneshaker ’15
101 Cabernet Sauvignon “Three Vineyards~Dry Creek, Sonoma” Pedroncelli ’15
38 Cabernet Sauvignon “Napa Valley” Sueño Profundo ’15

   FLIGHT #812  M & M’s  $25.75 
129 Merlot “Trentino” Barone Fini ’16 (Italy)
130 Malbec “Mendoza” Trilogie / Fabre Montmayou ’17 (Argentina)
133 Malbec “Mendoza” Achaval Ferrer ’16 (Argentina)
93 Marselan (Cab-Grenache Hybrid) “Cot. d’Ensérune, Languedoc” Ensedune ’16 (France) 
95 Merlot 50 / Cab Sauvignon 50 “Graves” Château Chicane ’14 (France) 

FLIGHT #813  Heavy Hitters $48.00 
94 Tempranillo “Ribera del Duero Reserva~Organic” Díaz Bayo ’11 (Spain)  
22 Cab Sauv/Merlot/Syrah “Il Bruciato~Maremma, Toscana” Guado al Tasso ’16 (Italy)
26 Cab Sauv 90/Petit Verdot 8/Malbec 2 “Napa Valley” Kith & Kin/Round Pond ’16 (CA)
37 Syrah”James Berry Vineyard~70 cs prod~Organic” Ledge Vineyards ’14 (CA)
36 Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella “Amarone Valpolicella Classico” Montecariano ’12 (IT) 

FLIGHT #814  Southern Stars $29.00      
130 Malbec “Mendoza” Trilogie / Fabre Montmayou ’17 (Argentina)
133 Malbec “Mendoza” Achaval Ferrer ’16 (Argentina)
153 Malbec “Mendoza~Organic” Santa Julia ’17 (Argentina)
111 Cabernet Sauvignon “Max’s~South Australia” Penfolds ’16 (Australia)
131 Carmenère “Colchagua Valley” Root I ’15 (Chile) 


